
1P

1 ③ - 2 2 1 0 - ⑤ 3 2 2 - ③ 3

すみれ 二宮 ・ 中嶋 1 - ④ 井上　 ・ 井上　 二宮 ・ 中嶋 1 - ④ 舟根　 ・ 岩本　 井上　 ・ 井上　 ④ - 2 舟根　 ・ 岩本　

ゆ　り 丹下 ・ 友澤 ④ - 1 白石　 ・ 松下　  瀧谷 ・  大森 0 - ④  伊藤 ・  伊藤 白石　 ・ 松下　 0 - ④ 櫻井　 ・ 松嶋　

き　く 仲尾 ・ 宮田 3 - ④ 筒井　 ・ 生田　 仲尾 ・ 宮田 2 - ④ 横山　 ・ 櫻井　 筒井　 ・ 生田　 ④ - 3 横山　 ・ 櫻井　

ゆ　り  瀧谷 ・  大森 ④ - R ・ 丹下 ・ 友澤 0 - ④ 櫻井　 ・ 松嶋　 ・ R - ④  伊藤 ・  伊藤

ば　ら 森下 ・ 三好 ④ - 0 林　孝 ・ 浅野　 森下 ・ 三好 1 - ④ 矢野　 ・ 小山　 林　孝 ・ 浅野　 0 - ④ 矢野　 ・ 小山　

3 ⑤ - 0 4 2 2 - ③ 4 1 0 - ⑤ 4

すみれ 舟根　 ・ 岩本　 ④ - 3 鍬鎌　 ・ 大橋　 井上　 ・ 井上　 ④ - 2 鍬鎌　 ・ 大橋　 二宮 ・ 中嶋 0 - ④ 鍬鎌　 ・ 大橋　

ゆ　り  伊藤 ・  伊藤 ④ - 0 前田　 ・ 桑園　 白石　 ・ 松下　 2 - ④ 坂口　 ・ 坂本　  瀧谷 ・  大森 0 - ④ 前田　 ・ 桑園　

き　く 横山　 ・ 櫻井　 ④ - 0 尾方 ・ 山田　 筒井　 ・ 生田　 ④ - 2 尾方 ・ 山田　 仲尾 ・ 宮田 1 - ④ 尾方 ・ 山田　

ゆ　り 櫻井　 ・ 松嶋　 ④ - 0 坂口　 ・ 坂本　 ・ R - ④ 前田　 ・ 桑園　  丹下 ・  友澤 1 - ④ 坂口　 ・ 坂本　

ば　ら 矢野　 ・ 小山　 ④ - 0 山口　 ・ 宮﨑　 林　孝 ・ 浅野　 0 - ④ 山口　 ・ 宮﨑　 森下 ・ 三好 3 - ④ 山口　 ・ 宮﨑　

5 1 - ④ 6 5 ③ - 2 7 6 1 - ④ 7

すみれ 下森　 ・ 松田　 ④ - 0 高橋　 ・ 三代　 下森　 ・ 松田　 ④ - 0 山本　 ・ 北端　 高橋　 ・ 三代　 1 - ④ 山本　 ・ 北端　

ゆ　り  熊谷　 ・  増田　 3 - ④ 大賀　 ・ 新井　  熊谷　 ・  増田　 0 - ④ 中村　 ・ 小谷　 宍戸　 ・ 伊藤　 0 - ④ 中村　 ・ 小谷　

き　く 上田　 ・ 山本　 2 - ④ 高倉　 ・ 滝口　 上田　 ・ 山本　 2 - ④ 島田　 ・ 井村　 高倉　 ・ 滝口　 0 - ④ 島田　 ・ 井村　

ゆ　り  牛水 ・  中森 0 - ④ 宍戸　 ・ 伊藤　  牛水 ・  中森 ④ - 2 長畑　 ・ 又賀　 大賀　 ・ 新井　 ④ - 2 長畑　 ・ 又賀　

ば　ら 男座　 ・ 源内　 1 - ④ 辺見　 ・ 佐藤　 男座　 ・ 源内　 ④ - 0 𠮷川　 ・ 山本　 辺見　 ・ 佐藤　 2 - ④ 𠮷川　 ・ 山本　

7 ③ - 2 8 6 ③ - 2 8 5 ④ - 1 8

すみれ 山本　 ・ 北端　 1 - ④ 藤井　 ・ 中村　 高橋　 ・ 三代　 0 - ④ 藤井　 ・ 中村　 下森　 ・ 松田　 ④ - 3 藤井　 ・ 中村　

ゆ　り 中村　 ・ 小谷　 ④ - 0 森本　 ・ 山本　 大賀　 ・ 新井　 ④ - 2 森本　 ・ 山本　  熊谷　 ・  増田　 ④ - 1 森本　 ・ 山本　

き　く 島田　 ・ 井村　 ④ - 1 浦川　 ・ 平本　 高倉　 ・ 滝口　 ④ - 1 浦川　 ・ 平本　 上田　 ・ 山本　 ④ - 3 浦川　 ・ 平本　

ゆ　り 長畑　 ・ 又賀　 ④ - 2 松本　 ・ 西﨑　 宍戸　 ・ 伊藤　 ④ - 0 松本　 ・ 西﨑　  牛水 ・  中森 ④ - 1 松本　 ・ 西﨑　

ば　ら 𠮷川　 ・ 山本　 0 - ④ 國重　 ・ 堀之内 辺見　 ・ 佐藤　 2 - ④ 國重　 ・ 堀之内 男座　 ・ 源内　 1 - ④ 國重　 ・ 堀之内

大阪府

A
ブ
ロ

ッ
ク

第１対戦 第2対戦 第3対戦

愛媛県 高知県 愛媛県 愛知県A 高知県 愛知県A

愛知県A 熊本県 高知県 熊本県 愛媛県 熊本県

第45回　全日本レディースソフトテニス決勝大会
成績表（第１日）

大阪府 山口県 茨城県 山口県 広島県 山口県

B
ブ
ロ
ッ
ク

第１対戦 第2対戦 第3対戦

広島県 茨城県 広島県 大阪府 茨城県



2P

9 ③ - 2 10 9 2 - ③ 11 10 0 - ⑤ 11

すみれ 若菜 ・ 都 恭 0 - ④ 小山内 ・ 白川　 若菜 ・ 都 恭 0 - ④ 高井　 ・ 柏崎　 小山内 ・ 白川　 0 - ④ 高井　 ・ 柏崎　

ゆ　り 笠井 ・ 上野 ④ - 0 須郷　 ・ 山崎　 笠井 ・ 上野 ④ - 1 竹部　 ・ 吉崎　 須郷　 ・ 山崎　 0 - ④ 河村　 ・ 野村　

き　く 小野 ・ 工藤 ④ - 1 今　真 ・ 佐々木 小野 ・ 工藤 ④ - 0 大石　 ・ 奥野　 今　真 ・ 佐々木 1 - ④ 大石　 ・ 奥野　

ゆ　り 丸小野 ・ 窪田 1 - ④ 白川 ・ 齋藤 丸小野 ・ 窪田 0 - ④ 河村　 ・ 野村　 白川 ・ 齋藤 2 - ④ 竹部　 ・ 吉崎　

ば　ら 市田 ・ 北川 ④ - 1 林　 ・ 永澤　 市田 ・ 北川 0 - ④ 高辻 ・ 北野　 林　 ・ 永澤　 0 - ④ 高辻 ・ 北野　

11 2 - ③ 12 10 1 - ④ 12 9 0 - ⑤ 12

すみれ 高井　 ・ 柏崎　 ④ - 3 福田　 ・ 伊場　 小山内 ・ 白川　 ④ - 1 福田　 ・ 伊場　 若菜 ・ 都 恭 0 - ④ 福田　 ・ 伊場　

ゆ　り 河村　 ・ 野村　 ④ - 3 安藤　 ・ 嶋田　 白川 ・ 齋藤 0 - ④ 安藤　 ・ 嶋田　 笠井 ・ 上野 3 - ④ 安藤　 ・ 嶋田　

き　く 大石　 ・ 奥野　 2 - ④ 松尾　 ・ 松田　 今　真 ・ 佐々木 1 - ④ 松尾　 ・ 松田　 小野 ・ 工藤 2 - ④ 松尾　 ・ 松田　

ゆ　り 竹部 ・ 吉崎 1 - ④ 秋山 ・ 三好 須郷　 ・ 山崎　 1 - ④ 秋山 ・ 三好 丸小野 ・ 窪田 0 - ④ 秋山 ・ 三好

ば　ら 高辻 ・ 北野　 3 - ④ 峯久　 ・ 横井　 林　 ・ 永澤　 0 - ④ 峯久　 ・ 横井　 市田 ・ 北川 1 - ④ 峯久　 ・ 横井　

13 1 - ④ 14 14 ⑤ - 0 15 13 ⑤ - 0 15

すみれ 上村　 ・ 中野　 3 - ④ 田中　 ・ 佐田　 田中　 ・ 佐田　 ④ - 0 阿部　 ・ 加藤　 上村　 ・ 中野　 ④ - 0 阿部　 ・ 加藤　

ゆ　り 池下　 ・ 稲毛　 2 - ④  加藤 ・  小林 石井　 ・ 森田　 ④ - 3 阿部　 ・ 芳賀　 野尻　 ・ 石川　 ④ - 0 阿部　 ・ 芳賀　

き　く 榎本　 ・ 白樫　 1 - ④ 清水　 ・ 宮腰　 清水　 ・ 宮腰　 ④ - 0 須藤　 ・ 菅原　 榎本　 ・ 白樫　 ④ - 1 須藤　 ・ 菅原　

ゆ　り 野尻　 ・ 石川　 ④ - 1 石井　 ・ 森田　  加藤 ・  小林 ④ - R ・ 池下　 ・ 稲毛　 ④ - R ・

ば　ら 西出　 ・ 冨田　 2 - ④ 飯田　 ・ 田中　 飯田　 ・ 田中　 ④ - 0 佐竹　 ・ 佐藤　 西出　 ・ 冨田　 ④ - 0 佐竹　 ・ 佐藤　

- - -

すみれ ・ - ・ ・ - ・ ・ - ・

ゆ　り ・ - ・ ・ - ・ ・ - ・

き　く ・ - ・ ・ - ・ ・ - ・

ゆ　り ・ - ・ ・ - ・ ・ - ・

ば　ら ・ - ・ ・ - ・ ・ - ・

D
ブ
ロ

ッ
ク

第１対戦 第2対戦 第3対戦

和歌山県 埼玉県 埼玉県 山形県 和歌山県 山形県

青森県 富山県

富山県 香川県 青森県 香川県 大分県 香川県

C
ブ
ロ

ッ
ク

第１対戦 第2対戦 第3対戦

大分県 青森県 大分県 富山県



3P

16 1 - ④ 17 16 ③ - 2 18 17 ④ - 1 18

すみれ ・ R - ④ 北川　 ・ 廣川　 ・ R - ④ 鈴木　 ・ 増田　 北川　 ・ 廣川　 ④ - 2 鈴木　 ・ 増田　

ゆ　り 岸本　 ・ 坂口　 1 - ④ 大川原 ・ 大久保  石井 ・  八谷 ④ - 1 佐野　 ・ 片山　 大川原 ・ 大久保 ④ - 0 佐野　 ・ 片山　

き　く 山口　 ・ 前田　 ④ - 3 鈴木　 ・ 小林　 山口　 ・ 前田　 ④ - 2 永田　 ・ 嶋　珠 鈴木　 ・ 小林　 ④ - 2 永田　 ・ 嶋　珠

ゆ　り 石井　 ・ 八谷　 0 - ④ 五十嵐 ・ 布施　 岸本　 ・ 坂口　 ④ - 3  堀内 ・  松永 五十嵐 ・ 布施　 ④ - 0  堀内 ・  松永

ば　ら 松尾　 ・ 松本　 0 - ④ 廣川　 ・ 久保田 松尾　 ・ 松本　 1 - ④ 朝倉　 ・ 深井　 廣川　 ・ 久保田 2 - ④ 朝倉　 ・ 深井　

18 ③ - 2 19 17 ④ - 1 19 16 ③ - 2 19

すみれ 鈴木　 ・ 増田　 1 - ④ 今野　 ・ 中村　 北川　 ・ 廣川　 ④ - 2 今野　 ・ 中村　 ・ R - ④ 今野　 ・ 中村　

ゆ　り 佐野　 ・ 片山　 2 - ④ 安保　 ・ 安田　 大川原 ・ 大久保 ④ - 0 安保　 ・ 安田　 岸本　 ・ 坂口　 ④ - 2 安保　 ・ 安田　

き　く 永田　 ・ 嶋　珠 ④ - 1 長洞　 ・ 松井　 鈴木　 ・ 小林　 ④ - 0 長洞　 ・ 松井　 山口　 ・ 前田　 ④ - 1 長洞　 ・ 松井　

ゆ　り  堀内 ・  松永 ④ - 3  村上 ・ 那須川 五十嵐 ・ 布施　 ④ - 0 村上 ・ 那須川 石井　 ・ 八谷　 ④ - 1  村上 ・ 那須川

ば　ら 朝倉　 ・ 深井　 ④ - 1 菊地　 ・ 鈴木　 廣川　 ・ 久保田 1 - ④ 菊地　 ・ 鈴木　 松尾　 ・ 松本　 0 - ④ 菊地　 ・ 鈴木　

20 1 - ④ 21 20 ③ - 2 22 21 ④ - 1 22

すみれ 田中　 ・ 樋口　 1 - ④ 山口　 ・ 山口　 田中　 ・ 樋口　 ④ - 2 中島　 ・ 中西　 山口　 ・ 山口　 ④ - 2 中島　 ・ 中西　

ゆ　り  小泉 ・  荻野 ④ - 1 竹本　 ・ 判治　  小泉 ・  荻野 ④ - 0 村橋　 ・ 永峰　 竹本　 ・ 判治　 ④ - 0 村橋　 ・ 永峰　

き　く 土屋　 ・ 奥山　 3 - ④ 脇原　 ・ 松井　 土屋　 ・ 奥山　 1 - ④ 髙橋　 ・ 木佐木 脇原　 ・ 松井　 1 - ④ 髙橋　 ・ 木佐木

ゆ　り 阿部　 ・ 廣瀬　 3 - ④ 足立　 ・ 松本　 阿部　 ・ 廣瀬　 1 - ④  鹿島 ・  上原 足立　 ・ 松本　 ④ - 2  鹿島 ・  上原

ば　ら 松岡　 ・ 原　　 1 - ④ 渡邉　 ・ 神戸　 松岡　 ・ 原　　 ④ - 1 田之上 ・ 田端　 渡邉　 ・ 神戸　 ④ - 1 田之上 ・ 田端　

22 2 - ③ 23 21 1 - ④ 23 20 1 - ④ 23

すみれ 中島　 ・ 中西　 1 - ④ 奥田　 ・ 猪本　 山口　 ・ 山口　 1 - ④ 奥田　 ・ 猪本　 田中　 ・ 樋口　 0 - ④ 奥田　 ・ 猪本　

ゆ　り 村橋　 ・ 永峰　 ④ - 1 下斗米 ・ 池内　 竹本　 ・ 判治　 ④ - 0 下斗米 ・ 池内　  小泉 ・  荻野 ④ - 0 下斗米 ・ 池内　

き　く 髙橋　 ・ 木佐木 ④ - 3 熊谷　 ・ 三津谷 脇原　 ・ 松井　 1 - ④ 熊谷　 ・ 三津谷 土屋　 ・ 奥山　 0 - ④ 熊谷　 ・ 三津谷

ゆ　り  鹿島 ・  上原 0 - ④  笠原 ・  根本 足立　 ・ 松本　 2 - ④  笠原 ・  根本 阿部　 ・ 廣瀬　 2 - ④  笠原 ・  根本

ば　ら 田之上 ・ 田端　 0 - ④ 石川　 ・ 山本　 渡邉　 ・ 神戸　 0 - ④ 石川　 ・ 山本　 松岡　 ・ 原　　 0 - ④ 石川　 ・ 山本　

宮崎県 宮城県 岐阜県 宮城県 山梨県 宮城県

F
ブ
ロ

ッ
ク

第１対戦 第2対戦 第3対戦

山梨県 岐阜県 山梨県 宮崎県 岐阜県 宮崎県

新潟県 静岡県

静岡県 岩手県　 新潟県 岩手県　 佐賀県 岩手県　

E
ブ
ロ

ッ
ク

第１対戦 第2対戦 第3対戦

佐賀県 新潟県 佐賀県 静岡県



4P

24 0 - ⑤ 25 24 1 - ④ 26 25 ⑤ - 0 26

すみれ 菖蒲谷 ・ 崎森　 0 - ④ 江澤　 ・ 安西　 菖蒲谷 ・ 崎森　 ④ - 1 越地　 ・ 岡田　 江澤　 ・ 安西　 ④ - 0 越地　 ・ 岡田　

ゆ　り 德丸　 ・ 新村　 0 - ④ 渡邊　 ・ 村田　 德丸　 ・ 新村　 1 - ④ 田部　 ・ 野口　 渡邊　 ・ 村田　 ④ - 0 石澤　 ・ 上田　

き　く 上四元 ・ 才田　 1 - ④ 巖　 ・ 松下　 上四元 ・ 才田　 1 - ④ 須永　 ・ 馬場　 巖　 ・ 松下　 ④ - 1 須永　 ・ 馬場　

ゆ　り 植原　 ・ 江口　 2 - ④ 増田　 ・ 佐々木 植原　 ・ 江口　 3 - ④ 石澤　 ・ 上田　 増田　 ・ 佐々木 ④ - 2 田部　 ・ 野口　

ば　ら 松田　 ・ 内門　 0 - ④ 星  ・ 赤石　 松田　 ・ 内門　 1 - ④ 市川　 ・ 中村　 星  ・ 赤石　 ④ - 0 市川　 ・ 中村　

26 0 - ⑤ 27 25 ③ - 2 27 24 0 - ⑤ 27

すみれ 越地　 ・ 岡田　 0 - ④ 花園　 ・ 花園　 江澤　 ・ 安西　 3 - ④ 花園　 ・ 花園　 菖蒲谷 ・ 崎森　 2 - ④ 花園　 ・ 花園　

ゆ　り 田部　 ・ 野口　 1 - ④ 海老澤 ・  上利 渡邊　 ・ 村田　 ④ - 2 海老澤 ・  上利 德丸　 ・ 新村　 0 - ④ 海老澤 ・  上利

き　く 須永　 ・ 馬場　 0 - ④ 春藤　 ・ 水谷　 巖　 ・ 松下　 ④ - 2 春藤　 ・ 水谷　 上四元 ・ 才田　 2 - ④ 春藤　 ・ 水谷　

ゆ　り 石澤　 ・ 上田　 1 - ④ 前田　 ・ 花園　 増田　 ・ 佐々木 1 - ④ 前田　 ・ 花園　 植原　 ・ 江口　 0 - ④ 前田　 ・ 花園　

ば　ら 市川　 ・ 中村　 0 - ④ 藤瀬　 ・ 豊田　 星  ・ 赤石　 ④ - 0 藤瀬　 ・ 豊田　 松田　 ・ 内門　 0 - ④ 藤瀬　 ・ 豊田　

28 ④ - 1 29 28 ③ - 2 30 29 2 - ③ 30

すみれ 宮田 ・ 安田 ④ - 0 太田　 ・ 野本　 宮田 ・ 安田 ④ - 2 安部　 ・ 山崎　 太田　 ・ 野本　 2 - ④ 安部　 ・ 山崎　

ゆ　り 池尾 ・ 野尻 0 - ④ 久保田 ・ 上門　 池尾 ・ 野尻 0 - ④ 大屋　 ・ 三上　 久保田 ・ 上門　 3 - ④ 大屋　 ・ 三上　

き　く 白鳥 ・ 原  ④ - 2 清水　 ・ 古川 白鳥 ・ 原  ④ - 2 藤原　 ・ 三成　 清水　 ・ 古川 ④ - 2 藤原　 ・ 三成　

ゆ　り 南原 ・ 宮田 ④ - 1  池上 ・  高垣 南原 ・ 宮田 ④ - 1 石倉　 ・ 池田　  池上 ・  高垣 ④ - 1 石倉　 ・ 池田　

ば　ら 大谷 ・ 宮田 ④ - 1 赤田　 ・ 高森　 大谷 ・ 宮田 1 - ④ 高井　 ・ 大屋　 赤田　 ・ 高森　 2 - ④ 高井　 ・ 大屋　

30 1 - ④ 31 29 1 - ④ 31 28 1 - ④ 31

すみれ 安部　 ・ 山崎　 0 - ④ 波多野 ・ 熊谷　 太田　 ・ 野本　 0 - ④ 波多野 ・ 熊谷　 宮田 ・ 安田 ④ - 3 波多野 ・ 熊谷　

ゆ　り 大屋　 ・ 三上　 ④ - 2 石谷　 ・ 山本　  池上 ・  高垣 1 - ④ 石谷　 ・ 山本　 池尾 ・ 野尻 2 - ④ 石谷　 ・ 山本　

き　く 藤原　 ・ 三成　 2 - ④ 堺  ・ 吉野　 清水　 ・ 古川 ④ - 1 堺  ・ 吉野　 白鳥 ・ 原  0 - ④ 堺  ・ 吉野　

ゆ　り 石倉　 ・ 池田　 1 - ④  三浦 ・  中山 久保田 ・ 上門　 2 - ④  三浦 ・  中山 南原 ・ 宮田 2 - ④  三浦 ・  中山

ば　ら 高井　 ・ 大屋　 2 - ④ 土岐　 ・ 高橋　 赤田　 ・ 高森　 2 - ④ 土岐　 ・ 高橋　 大谷 ・ 宮田 1 - ④ 土岐　 ・ 高橋　

島根県 北海道 滋賀県 北海道 徳島県 北海道

H
ブ
ロ

ッ
ク

第１対戦 第2対戦 第3対戦

徳島県 滋賀県 徳島県 島根県 滋賀県 島根県

千葉県 神奈川県

神奈川県 東京都 千葉県 東京都 鹿児島県 東京都

G
ブ
ロ

ッ
ク

第１対戦 第2対戦 第3対戦

鹿児島県 千葉県 鹿児島県 神奈川県
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32 ③ - 2 33 33 2 - ③ 34 32 0 - ⑤ 34

すみれ 田口　 ・ 田口　 3 - ④ 木下　 ・ 影山　 木下　 ・ 影山　 ④ - 3 諸岡　 ・ 前田　 田口　 ・ 田口　 0 - ④ 諸岡　 ・ 前田　

ゆ　り 西山　 ・ 平田　 1 - ④ 西下　 ・ 田中　 西下　 ・ 田中　 ④ - 1 𠮷田　 ・ 蜂谷　 西山　 ・ 平田　 0 - ④ 𠮷田　 ・ 蜂谷　

き　く 﨑田　 ・ 野口　 ④ - 1 秋葉　 ・ 木下　 秋葉　 ・ 木下　 2 - ④ 杉岡　 ・ 難波　 﨑田　 ・ 野口　 0 - ④ 杉岡　 ・ 難波　

ゆ　り 島　 ・ 松尾　 ④ - 3 西川　 ・ 中原　 西川　 ・ 中原　 1 - ④ 岩野　 ・ 中村　 島　 ・ 松尾　 3 - ④ 岩野　 ・ 中村　

ば　ら 辻村　 ・ 野中　 ④ - 1 池田　 ・ 古都　 池田　 ・ 古都　 1 - ④ 片山　 ・ 守屋　 辻村　 ・ 野中　 3 - ④ 片山　 ・ 守屋　

- - -

すみれ ・ - ・ ・ - ・ ・ - ・

ゆ　り ・ - ・ ・ - ・ ・ - ・

き　く ・ - ・ ・ - ・ ・ - ・

ゆ　り ・ - ・ ・ - ・ ・ - ・

ば　ら ・ - ・ ・ - ・ ・ - ・

35 ③ - 2 36 35 2 - ③ 37 36 ③ - 2 37

すみれ 多村 ・ 架間 0 - ④ 齊藤　 ・ 村瀬　 多村 ・ 架間 1 - ④ 當眞　 ・ 大城　 齊藤　 ・ 村瀬　 2 - ④ 當眞　 ・ 大城　

ゆ　り 山口 ・ 中村 ④ - 1 川畑　 ・ 西村　 加藤 ・ 西  1 - ④ 安里　 ・ 島袋　 川畑　 ・ 西村　 ④ - 2 安里　 ・ 島袋　

き　く 岩山 ・ 米澤 ④ - 0 吉田　 ・ 武曽　 岩山 ・ 米澤 ④ - 0 中西　 ・ 伊佐　 吉田　 ・ 武曽　 3 - ④ 中西　 ・ 伊佐　

ゆ　り 加藤 ・ 西  ④ - 3 大南　 ・ 酒井　 山口 ・ 中村 ④ - 1 有銘　 ・ 當山　 大南　 ・ 酒井　 ④ - 1 有銘　 ・ 當山　

ば　ら 小上防 ・ 南  0 - ④ 佐々木 ・ 山田　 小上防 ・ 南  0 - ④ 石橋　 ・ 町田　 佐々木 ・ 山田　 ④ - 0 石橋　 ・ 町田　

37 1 - ④ 38 36 2 - ③ 38 35 1 - ④ 38

すみれ 當眞　 ・ 大城　 2 - ④ 柴田 ・ 漆眞下 齊藤　 ・ 村瀬　 0 - ④ 柴田 ・ 漆眞下 多村 ・ 架間 0 - ④ 柴田 ・ 漆眞下

ゆ　り 安里　 ・ 島袋　 2 - ④ 池田 ・ 君島 大南　 ・ 酒井　 0 - ④ 池田 ・ 君島 山口 ・ 中村 0 - ④ 池田 ・ 君島 

き　く 中西　 ・ 伊佐　 0 - ④ 奥村 ・ 石渡 吉田　 ・ 武曽　 3 - ④ 奥村 ・ 石渡 岩山 ・ 米澤 ④ - 1 奥村 ・ 石渡 

ゆ　り 有銘　 ・ 當山　 1 - ④ 渡辺 ・ 寺﨑　 川畑　 ・ 西村　 ④ - 1 渡辺 ・ 寺﨑　 加藤 ・ 西  2 - ④ 渡辺 ・ 寺﨑　

ば　ら 石橋　 ・ 町田　 ④ - 0 荒山 ・ 藤田 佐々木 ・ 山田　 ④ - 0 荒山 ・ 藤田 小上防 ・ 南  0 - ④ 荒山 ・ 藤田 

沖縄県 栃木県 福井県 栃木県 石川県 栃木県

J
ブ
ロ

ッ
ク

第１対戦 第2対戦 第3対戦

石川県 福井県 石川県 沖縄県 福井県 沖縄県

第１対戦 第2対戦 第3対戦

長崎県 鳥取県 鳥取県 岡山県 長崎県 岡山県

I
ブ
ロ

ッ
ク
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39 ⑤ - 0 40 39 ④ - 1 41 40 ③ - 2 41

すみれ 山野　 ・ 和田　 ④ - 1 岩見　 ・ 塚本　 山野　 ・ 和田　 0 - ④ 𠮷川　 ・ 髙木　 岩見　 ・ 塚本　 0 - ④ 𠮷川　 ・ 髙木　

ゆ　り 眞鍋　 ・ 是澤　 ④ - 0 後藤　 ・ 重谷　 長井　 ・ 澤内　 ④ - 1 𠮷川　 ・ 米田　  三浦 ・  林田 ④ - 0 𠮷川　 ・ 米田　

き　く 平山　 ・ 岡野　 ④ - 2 中山　 ・ 落合　 平山　 ・ 岡野　 ④ - 1 坂口美 ・ 廣田　 中山　 ・ 落合　 0 - ④ 坂口美 ・ 廣田　

ゆ　り 長井　 ・ 澤内　 ④ - 1  三浦 ・  林田 眞鍋　 ・ 是澤　 ④ - 0 伊佐　 ・ 伊藤ゆ 後藤　 ・ 重谷　 ④ - 1 伊佐　 ・ 伊藤ゆ

ば　ら 宮下　 ・ 松川　 ④ - 0 武本　 ・ 廣田　 宮下　 ・ 松川　 ④ - 0 宮崎　 ・ 宮﨑由 武本　 ・ 廣田　 ④ - 2 宮崎　 ・ 宮﨑由

41 ③ - 2 42 40 ④ - 1 42 39 ⑤ - 0 42

すみれ 𠮷川　 ・ 髙木　 ④ - 0 北村　 ・ 福島　 岩見　 ・ 塚本　 ④ - 0 北村　 ・ 福島　 山野　 ・ 和田　 ④ - 0 北村　 ・ 福島　

ゆ　り 𠮷川　 ・ 米田　 ④ - 1 根岸　 ・ 中山　 後藤　 ・ 重谷　 ④ - 1 根岸　 ・ 中山　 眞鍋　 ・ 是澤　 ④ - 0 根岸　 ・ 中山　

き　く 坂口美 ・ 廣田　 0 - ④ 栁澤　 ・ 竹内　 中山　 ・ 落合　 1 - ④ 栁澤　 ・ 竹内　 平山　 ・ 岡野　 ④ - 1 栁澤　 ・ 竹内　

ゆ　り 伊佐　 ・ 伊藤ゆ 3 - ④ 藤森　 ・ 相馬　  三浦 ・  林田 ④ - 1 藤森　 ・ 相馬　 長井　 ・ 澤内　 ④ - 2 藤森　 ・ 相馬　

ば　ら 宮崎　 ・ 宮﨑由 ④ - 0 宮林　 ・ 阿部　 武本　 ・ 廣田　 ④ - 2 宮林　 ・ 阿部　 宮下　 ・ 松川　 ④ - 0 宮林　 ・ 阿部　

43 1 - ④ 44 43 1 - ④ 45 44 2 - ③ 45

すみれ 鈴木　 ・ 鈴木　 ④ - 0 杉本　 ・ 須原　 鈴木　 ・ 鈴木　 ④ - 3 奥田　 ・ 松本　 杉本　 ・ 須原　 ④ - 1 奥田　 ・ 松本　

ゆ　り  竹澤 ・  荒関 1 - ④ 橋本　 ・ 山田　  木檜 ・  三輪　 2 - ④ 勝部　 ・ 松井　 橋本　 ・ 山田　 ④ - 0 小西　 ・ 岸田　

き　く 苅部　 ・ 佐藤　 3 - ④ 増田　 ・ 神野　 苅部　 ・ 佐藤　 1 - ④ 竹中　 ・ 長嶋　 増田　 ・ 神野　 3 - ④ 竹中　 ・ 長嶋　

ゆ　り  木檜 ・  三輪　 1 - ④ 堀　 ・ 落合　  竹澤 ・  荒関 3 - ④ 小西　 ・ 岸田　 堀　 ・ 落合　 1 - ④ 勝部　 ・ 松井　

ば　ら 唐澤　 ・ 黒沢 0 - ④ 山元　 ・ 麻生　 唐澤　 ・ 黒沢 0 - ④ 谷口　 ・ 吉﨑　 山元　 ・ 麻生　 2 - ④ 谷口　 ・ 吉﨑　

45 ⑤ - 0 46 44 ④ - 1 46 43 ③ - 2 46

すみれ 奥田　 ・ 松本　 ④ - 2 森　美 ・ 江川　 杉本　 ・ 須原　 2 - ④ 森　美 ・ 江川　 鈴木　 ・ 鈴木　 ④ - 2 森　美 ・ 江川　

ゆ　り 勝部　 ・ 松井　 ④ - 1 山本　 ・ 立岡　 橋本　 ・ 山田　 ④ - 0 山本　 ・ 立岡　  木檜 ・  三輪　 2 - ④ 山本　 ・ 立岡　

き　く 竹中　 ・ 長嶋　 ④ - 3 高橋　 ・ 森村　 増田　 ・ 神野　 ④ - 1 高橋　 ・ 森村　 苅部　 ・ 佐藤　 ④ - 1 高橋　 ・ 森村　

ゆ　り 小西　 ・ 岸田　 ④ - 1  近藤 ・  名田 堀　 ・ 落合　 ④ - 2  近藤 ・  名田  竹澤 ・  荒関 ④ - 0  近藤 ・  名田

ば　ら 谷口　 ・ 吉﨑　 ④ - 0 深谷　 ・ 江川　 山元　 ・ 麻生　 ④ - 0 深谷　 ・ 江川　 唐澤　 ・ 黒沢 2 - ④ 深谷　 ・ 江川　

L
ブ
ロ

ッ
ク

第１対戦 第2対戦 第3対戦

群馬県 愛知県B 群馬県 京都府 愛知県B 京都府

京都府 三重県 愛知県B 三重県 群馬県 三重県

福岡県 奈良県

奈良県 長野県 福岡県 長野県 兵庫県 長野県

K
ブ
ロ

ッ
ク

第１対戦 第2対戦 第3対戦

兵庫県 福岡県 兵庫県 奈良県


